
WHITE STREET PUMP STATION INTERCEPTOR SEWER PROJECT 
FOR THE 

CITY OF HOSCHTON, GEORGIA 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

 
Project Manager:   Ken Peters 

Cost of Plans:   $150.00 
Bid Date:    February 8, 2018 @ 2:00 p.m. 

Project Estimated Cost:  $270,000.00 
11-060 

 
 

  Issued To Date 
1 City of Hoschton 

79 City Square 
Hoschton, GA   30548 
706-654-3034 (T) 
706-654-9834 (F) 
 

1/9/18  

2 Ken Peters 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
303 Swanson Drive 
Lawrenceville, GA   30043 
770-962-1387 (T) 
770-962-8010 (F) 
 

 1/9/18 

3 Keith Hayes 
J & K Utilities, LLC 
1085 Winder Highway 
P.O. Box 35 
Jefferson, GA   30549 
706-367-9464 (T) 
706-367-2538 (F) 
keith@keithhayesconstruction.com 
glenda@keithhayesconstruction.com 
 

1/9/18 

4 Sheila Ward 
Townley Construction Co., Inc. 
24 Laina Bennet Road 
Dawsonville, GA  30534 
706-216-2387 (T) 
706-216-4277 (F) 
dedmonds1@windstream.net 
 

1/10/18 

5 W.A. Griffin, III 
Griffin Bros., Inc. 
103 Griffin Drive 
Maysville, GA  30558 
706-677-3164 (T) 
706-677-3820 (F) 
bill@griffinbrothersinc.com 
  

1/10/18 

mailto:keith@keithhayesconstruction.com


 
6 Lamar Hare 

Cedar Farms & Construction, Inc. 
2858 GA HWY 145 
Eastanollee, GA   30538 
706-799-0009 (T) 
706-491-7819 (T) 
706-779-3124 (F 
cedar_farms@yahoo.com 
 
 

01/11/18  

7 Peter Varquez 
Construct Connect 
30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100 
Norcross, GA   30092 
800-364-2059 (T) 
peter.varquez@constructconnect.com 
 

1/12/18 

8 Kevin Pass 
Strickland & Sons Pipeline, Inc. 
1551 Fullenwider Road 
Gainesville GA 30507 
770-535-2246 ext. 206 (T) 
770-535-2248 (F) 
kevin.p@sspipeline.net 
 

 1/12/18 

9 Chris McDaniel 
McDaniel Utilities, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1602 
770-867-7120 (T) 
chris4@windstream.net 
 

1/18/18 

10 Tamara L. Isbell 
Site Engineering, Inc. 
7025 Best Friend Road 
Atlanta, GA  30340 
770-263-7234, Ext 226 (T) 
770-263-0892 (F) 
 

1/18/18 

11 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Barbara R. Roberts 
Universal Underground Utility Contractors, Inc. 
40 Auburn Park Drive/Suite B 
Auburn, GA   30011 
470-336-7852 
barbara.roberts@universalundergounduc.com 

1/19/18 

12 Bob McClam 
McClam & Associates, Inc. 
1642 Holy Trinity  Church Road 
Little Mountain, SC   29075 
803-345-9194 (T) 
803-345-5362 (F) 
rcm@mcclam.net 
 

1/22/18 

mailto:kevin.p@sspipeline.net
mailto:chris4@windstream.net
mailto:barbara.roberts@universalundergounduc.com
mailto:rcm@mcclam.net


 
13 Steven Archer 

John D. Stephens, Inc. 
272 Hurricane Shoals Road, N.E. 
Lawrenceville, GA   30045 
770-972-8000 (T) 
770-979-3748 (F) 
sarcher@johndstephens.com 
 

1/24/18 

14 Allessanedro Salvo 
G.S. Construction, Inc. 
526 Lyle Circle 
Lawrenceville, GA   30046-4564 
678-377-8028 (T) 
tduncan@gsconstuction.net 
 

1/31/18 
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